
UFE / UFWW dues schedule comparison, 2015-16

UFE Annual Dues
Over $60K: 789.00$       annually, or  39.45$      per pay period (20)
Under $60K: 769.00$       annually, or  38.45$      per pay period (20)
Regular Half time: 394.50$       annually, or  19.73$      per pay period (20)
Adjunct (4-8 hrs per qtr): 202.25$       annually, or  11.24$      per pay period (18)

UFWW Dues Rate and Struture
$75K + 769.00$       annually, or  42.72$      per pay period (20)
$60K - 74,999K 660.00$       annually, or  36.67$      per pay period (20)
$50K - 59,999K 550.00$       annually, or  30.56$      per pay period (20)
$40K - 49,999K 405.00$       annually, or  22.50$      per pay period (20)
Below 40K 259.00$       annually, or  14.39$      per pay period (20)
NOTE:  Faculty on quarterly contracts pay the lowest rate 
($259 annually, 14.39 per pay period)

UFWW & UFE side by side UFWW annual UFE annual UFWW pp UFE pp
$75K + 769.00$       789.00$         42.72$      39.45$                 
$60K - 74,999K 660.00$       789.00$         36.67$      39.45$                 
$50K - 59,999K 550.00$       769.00$         30.56$      38.45$                 
$40K - 49,999K 405.00$       769.00$         22.50$      38.45$                 
Below 40K 259.00$       769.00$         14.39$      38.45$                 
NOTE:  UFWW Faculty on quarterly contracts pay the lowest rate 
($259 annually, 14.39 per pay period = UFE half time & adjuncts? $202.25 annually/ 11.24 pp )

UFE Breakdown: affiliates local dues totals
Over $60K: 729.00$       annually + 60.00$      789.00$                
Under $60K: 729.00$       annually + 40.00$      769.00$                
Regular Half time: 364.50$       annually + 30.00$      394.50$                
Adjunct (4-8 hrs per qtr): 182.25$       annually + 20.00$      202.25$                

Affilliates - Annual Dues: 
NEA/AFT-National 225.36$       
WEA/AFT-Washington: 407.00$       
UFWS Service Fee: 78.50$        
WA State Labor Council:  18.00$        

Subtotal: $728.86
$60K rate - Actual Total: 729.00$       

UFE Local Dues - Annually:
Over $60K: 60.00$        
Under $60K: 40.00$        
Regular Half time: 30.00$        
Adjunct (4-8 hrs per qtr): 20.00$        


